Market Plaza

Plano, TX

Demographic Summary Report

2020 Census, 2024 Estimates & 2029 Projections
Source: Synergos Technologies, Inc

Current Year Demographics
Current Population

Total Daytime Population
Workplace Population

Average Household Income
Median Household Income
Total Households

Median Home Value

College (4+)

Total Consumer Spending/Capita (Weekly)

% of Households with Children

2029 Demographic Projections
Projected Population

Projected Annual Growth Rate
Projected Total Growth Rate (5-Yr)

3-Mile Radius Section Detail
20%

200, = $200K +
26% .

18%

" $150K - $200K

100K - $150K

4z, " $100K-$150
$50K - $100K

= $50K and below

Household Income

BRIZIMOR

32%

79, 4%

1-Mile Radius
11,238
37,373
9,506
$108,110
$78,789
5,304
$458,328
62.0%
$437

15.2%

11,017
-0.4%
-2.0%

10%

Home Value

3-Mile Radius
126,058
180,710
77,243
$145,537
$104,649
51,338
$557,075
62.6%
$468
25.1%

121,956
-0.7%
-3.3%

12%

)

= $1M +

= $500K - $1M
43%
= $300K-$500K 26%

$200K-$300K

'\

'O,
= $200K and below 7% 13%

Daytime Population

—

5-Mile Radius 10-Min Drive
370,337 275,829
529,117 412,326
295,371 224,932
$132,573 $138,521
$91,898 $95,236
159,743 118,785
$530,145 $555,546
55.6% 58.2%
$457 $451
24.7% 24.4%
361,672 267,076
-0.5% -0.6%
-2.3% -3.2%
14%

= Workplace
= Retired 15% ‘ = White
= Homemakers " Black
( Asian
Students 7% 64%  u Other

u Other

Hispanic Origin: 13.4%

Race



