Market Plaza

• Plano, TX

Demographic Summary Report

2020 Census, 2024 Estimates & 2029 Projections Source: Synergos Technologies, Inc

Current Year Demographics	1-Mile Radius	3-Mile Radius	5-Mile Radius	10-Min Drive
Current Population	11,238	126,058	370,337	275,829
Total Daytime Population	37,373	180,710	529,117	4 12,326
Workplace Population	9,506	77,243	295,371	224,932
Average Household Income	\$108,110	\$145,537	\$132,573	\$138,521
Median Household Income	\$78,789	\$104,649	\$91,898	\$95,236
Total Households	5,304	51,338	159,743	118,785
Median Home Value	\$458,328	\$557,075	\$530,145	\$555,546
College (4+)	62.0%	62.6%	55.6%	58.2%
Total Consumer Spending/Capita (Weekly)	\$437	\$468	\$457	\$451
% of Households with Children	15.2%	25.1%	24.7%	24.4%
2029 Demographic Projections				
Projected Population	11,0 17	121,956	361,672	267,076
Projected Annual Growth Rate	-0.4%	-0.7%	-0.5%	-0.6%
Projected Total Growth Rate (5-Yr)	-2.0%	-3.3%	-2.3%	-3.2%



